Wayne

House

Kenneth P. Hicks (D - 19)
ken.hicks@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 151R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3155
Home:

182 Hidden Valley Drive
Kenova, WV, 25530

Home Phone: (304) 453-3523
Business: (304) 525-3201

Don Perdue (D - 19)
don.perdue@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 230E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3355
Home:

635 Whites Creek Road
Prichard, WV, 25555
Home Phone: NA
Business: (304) 272-9050

Doug Reynolds (D - 17)
delegatedoug@yahoo.com
Capitol Office:

Room 150R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3280
Home:

75 West Third Avenue
Huntington, WV, 25701
Home Phone: (304) 522-9200
Business: (304) 522-9200

Matthew Rohrbach (R - 17)
matthew.rohrbach@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 209E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3221
Home:

25 Kensington Lane
Huntington, WV, 25705

Home Phone: (304) 563-5040
Business: (304) 563-5040

Wyoming

Ralph Rodighiero (D - 24)
ralph.rodighiero@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 2R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3297
Home:

142 Sayer Circle

Logan, WV, 25601

Home Phone: (304) 784-8881
Business: (304) 784-8881

Senate

William P. Cole lll (R - 06)
bill.cole@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 229M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7801
Home:

404 Oakhurst Avenue
Bluefield, WV, 24701
Home Phone: (304) 324-0040
Business : (304) 3270511

Art Kirkendoll (D - 07)
art.kirkendoll@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 218W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7857
Home:

P.O. Box 1227
Chapmanville, WV, 25508
Home Phone: (304) 855-7418
Business: (304) 855-7418

Mark R. Maynard (R - 06)
Mark.Maynard@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 206W, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7808
Home:

17070 Route 152 Road
Genoa, WV, 25517

Home Phone: (304) 272-3649
Business: (304) 272-3030

Robert H. Plymale (D - 05)
robert.plymale@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 204W, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7937
Home:

206 Cliffview Drive
Huntington, WV, 25704
Home Phone: (304) 453-6321
Business: (304) 528-7249

Ron Stollings (D - 07)
ron.stollings@frontier.com
Capitol Office:

Room 209W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7939
Home:

P.O. Box 365

Madison, WV, 25130
Home Phone: (304) 369-6194
Busines: (304) 369-5170

House

Bill Anderson (R - 08)
bill.anderson@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 242M, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3168
Home:

1011 Highland Avenue
Williamstown, WV, 26187
Home Phone: (304) 375-7880

Business Phone: NA

Mike Azinger (R - Wood, 10
mike.azinger@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 221E, Bwlde 1
State Capitol Complex

Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3202

Home:
1007 51st Street
Vienna, WV, 26105

Home Phone: (304) 916-2177
Business: (304) 340-3202

Frank Deem (R - 10)
frank.deem@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 276M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3137
Home:

5518 2nd Avenue
Vienna, WV, 26105
Home Phone:
Business Phone:

John R. Kelly (R - 10)
john.kelly@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 221E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3394
Home:

2802 Brookview Street
Parkersburg, WV, 26104
Home Phone: (304) 428-2846
Business: (304) 340-3394

Anna Border-Sheppard (R - 09
anna.border@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 227E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3136
Home:

481 Highland Meadows Drive
Davisville, WV, 26142

Home Phone: (304) 485-1145
Business Phone: NA

Wood

Senate

Bob Ashley (R - 03)
bob.ashley@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 214W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7970
Home:

P.O. Box 823

Spencer, WV, 25276
Home Phone: (304) 927-3461
Business: (304) 927-2175

Donna J. Boley (R - 03)

donnaboley@suddenlink.net
Capitol Office:

Room 206W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7905
Home:

2332 Greens Run Road

St. Marys, WV, 26170-9735
Home Phone: (304) 684-3266
Business: (304) 684-3266

Wyoming

Jeff Mullins (R - 09)
jeff.mullins@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 203W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7831
Home:

P.O. Box 2063

Shady Spring, WV, 25918
Home Phone: NA
Business: (304) 357-7831

House

Lynne Arvon (R - 31)
karen.arvon@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 211E, BuiIdinF 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3384
Home:

101 Triangle Lane

Becklex, V, 25801

Home Phone: (304) 575-5066
Business: (304) 575-5066

Rupert Phillips Jr. (D - 24)
rupert.phillips@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 150R, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3174
Home:

P.O. Box 194

Lorado, WV, 25630

Home Phone: (304) 687-9793
Business: (304) 687-9793




